
 

2023 SOUTHWEST WI 
BUSINESS SERVICE EVENT PLAN  

HIRING EVENTS 
Wednesday, January 11 from 2-4pm | Janesville | Large Scale 
Thursday, January 31 from 2-4pm | Virtual | Regional Event 

Tuesday, March 14 from 2-4pm | Beloit | Beloit Public Library 
Wednesday, March 29 TBD | Fennimore | Southwest Tech Spring Job Fair 

Wednesday, May 10 from 2-4pm | Janesville | Interview Format 
Friday, June 23 from 12:30-2:30pm| Virtual | Mobile Job Career Lab 

Wednesday, July 19 from 1-3pm| Beloit | Beloit Public Library 
Wednesday, August 16 from 2-4pm | Janesville |Transportation Event 

Tuesday, September 19 from2-4pm | Janesville | Large Scale 
Wednesday, October 18 from 2-4pm | Janesville | Manufacturing 

Thursday, November 16 from 2-4pm | Virtual | Regional Event 
 

YOUTH EVENTS 
March TBD | Green County | Youth Apprenticeship Job Fair 

April TBD| Milton School District | Student Job Fair 
April TBD | Rock County | Youth Apprenticeship Job Fair 

 
 
 

For more information about these events, contact Job Service Business Service Representatives: 
Lesley.Luna@dwd.wisconsin.gov | Michele.Eggers@dwd.wisconsin.gov 

 
An equal opportunity Employer/Service Provider. Auxiliary Aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. If you need this 

printed material interpreted to a language you understand or in a different format, or need assistance in using this service, please contact us: 
608.901.5700. Deaf, hearing or speech impaired callers may reach us by the Wisconsin Relay number 711. 


